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201202150000
56510

02/15/2012
12:36:57

WEATHERLY
HOMEOWNER
S
ASSOCIATION

Grantor RELEASES CUMMINS
TERRY NEAL

20 43 Instr
#:20110929000
288340

Lot#:2 Lot:A
Book:20 Pg:43
Sub:WEATHER
LY WINDSOR
SECTOR 9
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 1
AND 2

201202150000
56520

02/15/2012
12:36:58

WEATHERLY
HOMEOWNER
S
ASSOCIATION

Grantor RELEASES CUMMINS
TERRY NEAL

20 43 Instr
#:20101201000
401640

Lot#:2 Lot:A
Book:20 Pg:43
Sub:WEATHER
LY WINDSOR
SECTOR 9
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 1
AND 2

201202150000
56530

02/15/2012
12:36:59

WEATHERLY
HOMEOWNER
S
ASSOCIATION

Grantor RELEASES CUMMINS
TERRY NEAL

20 43 Instr
#:20091130000
439590

Lot#:2 Lot:A
Book:20 Pg:43
Sub:WEATHER
LY WINDSOR
SECTOR 9
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 1
AND 2


