Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2012; Date Recorded= 2012/02; Name= WEATHERLY HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201202150000 56510	02/15/2012 12:36:57	WEATHERLY HOMEOWNER S ASSOCIATION	Grantor	RELEASES	CUMMINS TERRY NEAL			20	43	#:20110929000 288340	Lot#:2 Lot:A Book:20 Pg:43 Sub:WEATHER LY WINDSOR SECTOR 9 RESURVEY OF LOTS 1 AND 2
201202150000 56520	02/15/2012 12:36:58	WEATHERLY HOMEOWNER S ASSOCIATION	Grantor	RELEASES	CUMMINS TERRY NEAL			20	43	#:20101201000 401640	Lot#:2 Lot:A Book:20 Pg:43 Sub:WEATHER LY WINDSOR SECTOR 9 RESURVEY OF LOTS 1 AND 2
201202150000 56530	02/15/2012 12:36:59	WEATHERLY HOMEOWNER S ASSOCIATION	Grantor	RELEASES	CUMMINS TERRY NEAL			20	43	#:20091130000 439590	Lot#:2 Lot:A Book:20 Pg:43 Sub:WEATHER LY WINDSOR SECTOR 9 RESURVEY OF LOTS 1 AND 2